GE
Lighting

68921 - F32T8/SPX35/U6/2
F32T8/SPX35/U6/2

Product Photo

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Base Description

Base Type

Mercury Content
Mercury-Picogrm per mean Im hr
Rated Life Rapid Start - Hrs
Starting Temp (MIN) C-degrees
Bulb Material

Rated Life Hours-nominal
Primary Application

Product Technology

Base

Bulb Shape

PHOTOMETRIC CHARACTERISTICS

Mean Lumens nominal
Nominal Initial Lumen per Watt
Initial Lumens-nominal

Color Rendering Index-CRI
Color Temperature

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Code

Description

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity
Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit
No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

DIMENSIONS
Diameter
Nominal Length

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Rated power (Watts)

Medium Bi-Pin
Pin/Plug-In

90 mg

1711

20000h @ 3h
10°C
Sodalime glass
20000 h

Full Wattage
Linear Fluorescent
G13

T8

2465 Im
85
2800 Im
82

3500 K

68921
F32T8/SPX35/U6/2
CASE

043168689212
10043168689219

Case
043168689212

1.0in
225in

32w



